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TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

72%

22%

4-85 to 100%

3-70 to 84%

2-55 to 69%

1-30 to 54%

0-Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

51.9%
11.7%

4-Thoroughly

3-Satisfactorily

2-Need Improvement

1- Indifferently

0-Won't teach at all

34.5%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

30.1%

11.4%

4-Always effective

3- Sometimes effective

2- Just satisfactorily

1-Generally ineffective

0-Need Improvement in communication

54.8%

V.P.М.



4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

40.7%

23.1%

29.9%

4-Excellent

3-Very good

2-Good

1-Fair

0- Need Improvement

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

36.6%

7%

4-Always fair

3-Usually fair

2-Sometimes unfair

1- Usually unfair

0-Unfair

54.3%

6. Was your performance in internal exams discussed with you?

26.8%

4- Every time

21.19% 3-Usually

8% •2-Оссasionally/Sometimes

1-Rarely
8%

0-Never

36.1%












